Goods/Services HSN/SAC Unit Quantity Rate Amount

(INR)

1 Designing Services 9983 Job 1 12,000.00 12,000.00

2 Consultation Fee 9983 Session 2 2,000.00 4,000.00

Total Amount 16,000.00

Taxable Value 16,000.00

GST Rate Exempt/Not Applicable

Grand Total â‚¹16,000.00

Amount (in words): Sixteen Thousand Rupees Only

For XYZ Traders Pvt. Ltd.

Authorised Signatory

Important Notes:

This Bill of Supply is issued by a composition dealer or for supplies exempt from GST.
No GST is charged on this document as per section 31(3)(c) of CGST Act.
Input Tax Credit (ITC) cannot be claimed against this Bill of Supply.